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John Keith Bradshaw

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SK9 2BJ
Date of birth April 1936

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ZURICH GSG LIMITED
HBOS GI PLC

ST ANDREW'S INSURANCE PLC
ST ANDREW'S LIFE ASSURANCE

PLC

ST ANDREW'S GROUP LIMITED

ZURICH GSH LIMITED
BRITISH & EUROPEAN BOND
UNDERWRITERS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL BOND
UNDERWRITERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Keith Bradshaw

Number

Number

00378093
03029439
03104671
03104670

03011193
00962391
01159620

01159593

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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FCA

900861410

900861410
Little Gables
56 Adlington Road

Wilmslow

Cheshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
02/12/2002
04/03/1997
02/10/1995
02/10/1995

02/10/1995
19/05/1991
17/05/1991

05/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/06/2005
01/10/2003
01/10/2003
02/10/2003

01/10/2003
31/12/1997
17/07/1998

17/07/1998

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



